y Saint Michael’s ch apel s

Society of Saint Pius"X

-

“me na vakasoqoni vata kina-ver Karisito” /Eff 110

i N . e

Saint Michael's Chapel

15 Moli Place

Laucala Beach Estate, Suva
' < Tel: +6799.181 949

Easter 2025 Bulletin

Mass Schedule

Date Liturgical Day Suva Nakavu
Sat 12 Apr Saturday in Passion 8am: Mass
2025 Week, Il
Sun 13 Apr | Palm Sunday, | 9am: Benediction of the 5pm: Procession of
Palms and Sung Mass the Palms and Sung
Mass in Nakavu
Mon 14 Apr | Monday in Holy Week, | 7pm: Mass
Tue 15 Apr | Tuesday in Holy Week, | - 6:30pm: Mass
Wed 16 Apr | Wednesday in Holy Week, i 6am: Mass
|
Thu 17 Apr | Maundy Thursday, | 7pm: Vesperal Mass in Nakavu congregation
Suva with the Nakavu to organise transport
congregation, followed to Laucala
with Adoration until
Midnight
Fri 18 Apr Good Friday, | 2pm: Confessions
3pm: Stations of the Cross
4pm: Liturgical Function i
and Adoration of the Cross
Sat 19 Apr Holy Saturday, | 10pm: Paschal Vigil -
Sun 20 Apr | Easter Sunday, | 12am — Midnight: Sung
Mass of the Resurrection
10am: Mass of the Day of
Easter
Mon 21 Apr | Monday in the Octave of Tiniis s -
Easter, |
Tue 22 Apr | Tuesday in the Octave of | 7pm: Mass
Easter, | )
Wed 23 Apr | Wednesday in the Octave | 7pm: Mass
of Easter, | i
Thu 24 Apr | Thursday in the Octave of - 6:30pm: Mass in
Easter, | Nakavu
Announcements
VISITING PRIEST CONFESSIONS MASS TIMES IN NAKAVU

Fr Erik Ladner

(from Whanganui N2)
Please send enquries to:
Fr du Chazaud FSSPX
r.duchazaud@fsspx.email

Confessions are heard every night

@)

Society of Saint Pius X

Saint Michael’s Chapel - Suva Fiji

during the Rosary, which is

recited at 6:30 PM at Saint
Michael's. On Sundays,
Confessions are heard

45 minutes before the Masses.

Missions Bulletin

The 6am & 6:30pm schedules
for Mass on weekdays in
Nakavu allow or those riding
the bus to/from work to
attend the Mass.

Serviced from SSPX Brisbane Australia
Chaplain: Fr Raphael du Chazaud
Email: r.duchazaud@fsspx.email
Phone: +61 (0)7 3802 0088
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